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1 3 R 1 =B #& B. B. TOM'S &a@=EHM. CAE F3-800 BS 144444 5/5  100.000 09:10:18
2 40 R 2 TFII ZE=E Sato Racing OverRay YZF-R1BS 1'45,166 0.722 0722 4/6 100.691 09:07:24
3 8 R 3 =& Fz AKX SADHL-D YZF-R6 BS 1'45.544 1.100 0378 4/6 101.053 09:07:26
4 45 R 4 FH FH IBRRNDYF RRE— KTy hF Z900RS CAFEPI  1'45.802 1.358 0258 4/6 101.300 09:07:35
5@® 62 Op 1 #hE &£ RC—-S'KID®P—Lo—2FYE  YZF-R1PI 1'45.810 1.366 0008 5/5 100.000 09:09:03
6 91 5 #FH K& RC-S'KID CBR1000RR PI 1'45.953 1.509 0.143 4/6  101.444 09:07:33
7 37 6 &EF BZ CLUB Y s CBR100ORR-RBS  1'46.507 2.063 0554 5/6 101.975 09:09:09
8 2 7 HR BE Red Snow Crab S1000RR BS 1'46.561 2.117 0.054 6/6 102026 09:11:14
9A63 Ch 1 F&EBA IBEENTYHL—TIF — L ZX-6R 1'46.702 2.258 0.141  5/6  100.000 09:09:10
10 10 R 8 HIl mt N—STY L E &8 GSX-R750 PI 1'48.201 3.757 1.499  4/4 103,597 09:07:38
11 66 S B RZ SoeA—32 CBRIOOORRR P 1'48.233 3.789 0032 4/5 103627 09:07:33
12 43 Op 2 /W == Team TTQ YZF-R1 Pl 1'50.470 6.026 2237 3/5 104404 09:05:54
13 18 Op 3 8 &= R=-ARSAIZIZFUIRT GPZS00R PI 1'51.648 7.204 1178  3/5 105517 09:06:43
14 58 Op 4 L@ ® F-LTN-)-V@BATHIFOBSE  ZX-10RDL 1'62.524 8.080 0876 5/5 106345 09:09:50
15 7 Ch 2 #E it TEAM RCF #A—hRR-27% GSX-R1000 DL 1'56.195 11.751 3.671 5/5 108.896 09:11:40
16 31 Ch 3 AR 8BR CBR60ORR PI 2'00.990 16.546 4795  4/5 113.390 09:08:26
17 81 Ch 4 =8B X% Sato Racing CBR60ORR BS 2'06.223 21.779 5233 5/5 118294 09:10:50
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